69 www.PreenPower.com
RS-485
Wide output voltage range: with maximum voltage up to 2000V,
ideal for renewable energy, smart grid, and Electric Vehicle (EV)
related applications.
Standard RS485 interface with Modbus compatibility and optional
RS232 and GPIB interfaces.
High Efficiency and Power Factor: up to 90% efficiency and

*3  The diagrams and dimensions are for 380V input models.
71 www.PreenPower.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ADG-P Series DC Output (30kW - 100kW)
Model Number Description
ADG-40-1250 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/40V/1250A)
ADG-60-834 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/60V/834A)
ADG-100-500 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/100V/500A)
ADG-200-250 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/200V/250A)
ADG-240-208 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/240V/208A)
ADG-320-156 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/320V/156A)
ADG-400-125 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/400V/125A)
ADG-500-100 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/500V/100A)
ADG-640-78 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/640V/78A)
ADG-800-63 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/800V/63A)
ADG-1000-50 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/1000V/50A)
ADG-1600-31 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/1600V/31A)
ADG-40-750 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/40V/750A)
ADG-60-500 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/60V/500A)
ADG-100-300 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/100V/300A)
ADG-200-150 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/200V/150A)
ADG-240-125 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/240V/125A)
ADG-320-94 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/320V/94A)
ADG-400-75 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/400V/75A)
ADG-500-60 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/500V/60A)
ADG-640-47 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/640V/47A)
ADG-800-38 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/800V/38A)
ADG-1000-30 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/1000V/30A)
ADG-1600-18 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/1600V/18A)
Model Number Description
ADG-40-1875 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/40V/1875A)
ADG-60-1250 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/60V/1250A)
ADG-100-750 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/100V/750A)
ADG-320-234 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/320V/234A)
ADG-640-117 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/640V/117A)
ADG-1000-75 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/1000V/75A)
ADG-1600-47 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/1600V/47A)
ADG-40-2500 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/40V/2500A)
ADG-60-1666 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/60V/1666A)
ADG-100-1000 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/100V/1000A)
ADG-320-312 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/320V/312A)
ADG-640-156 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/640V/156A)
ADG-1000-100 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/1000V/100A)
ADG-1600-63 High Power Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/1600V/63A)
ADG-001 GPIB Interface Converter
ADG-002 Cable for RS-485 (10m)
ADG-004 RS-232 Interface Converter
ADG-005 Analog Control (4~20mA)
ADG-006 Analog Control (0~5V)
ADG-007 200V/208 Input Voltage (30~50kW)
ADG-008 480V Input Voltage (30~50kW)
ADG-009 200V/208 Input Voltage (100kW)